Service 28

Sandilands — Mablethorpe — Louth - Grimsby

SANDILANDS
TRIANGLE
SUTTON ON SEA
HIGH STREET
MABLETHORPE
VICTORIA ROAD
GOLF ROAD
NORTH END
THEDDLETHORPE
ALONG THE A1031
SALTFLEETBY
B1200 PRUSSIAN QUEEN

MANBY
CROSS ROADS
KENWICK CORNER

LOUTH
CHURCH ST. BUS
STATION

ALDI

UTTERBY

NORTH THORESBY
HOLTON LE CLAY

GRIMSBY
Osbourne Street, adjacent
to Abbey Walk

09.25

09.30

09.40
09.43
09.47

09.52

09.57

10.05
10.10

10.15
10.17
10.25
10.29
10.33

10.47
READ DOWN

15.07

15.02

14.52
14.47
14.45

14.40

14.35

14.27
14.22

14.17
14.15
14.07
14.03
13.59

13.45
READ UP

OPERATES TUESDAYS
ONLY

No Service 25"
December till January
15t Inclusive or on
Public or Bank
Holidays

Senior Citizens with Concessionary Bus Passes travel free
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IT IS ADVISABLE TO BE AT THE PICK-UP POINT

5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE
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