

Service 28

<u>Sandilands - Mablethorpe - Louth - Grimsby</u>

SANDILANDS		
TRIANGLE	09.25	15.07
SUTTON ON SEA		
HIGH STREET	09.30	15.02
MABLETHORPE		
VICTORIA ROAD	09.40	14.52
GOLF ROAD	09.43	14.47
NORTH END	09.47	14.45
THEDDLETHORPE		
ALONG THE A1031	09.52	14.40
SALTFLEETBY		
B1200 PRUSSIAN QUEEN	09.57	14.35
MANBY		
CROSS ROADS	10.05	14.27
KENWICK CORNER	10.10	14.22
LOUTH		
CHURCH ST. BUS		
STATION	10.15	14.17
ALDI	10.17	14.15
UTTERBY	10.25	14.07
NORTH THORESBY	10.29	14.03
HOLTON LE CLAY	10.33	13.59
GRIMSBY		
Osbourne Street, adjacent to Abbey Walk	10.47	13.45
to Abbey Walk	READ DOWN	READ UP
	KLAD DOWN	NLAD UP

OPERATES TUESDAYS ONLY

No Service 25th
December till January
1st Inclusive or on
Public or Bank
Holidays

Senior Citizens with Concessionary Bus Passes travel free

IT IS ADVISABLE TO BE AT THE PICK-UP POINT 5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE